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Exclusive GSA of
Silkway West Airlines

HEIGHT
IN.

120
118
116
114
112
110
108
106
104
102
100
98
0-96

10

470
470
495
536
546
573
600
600
600
600
600
600
600

20

412
412
434
458
474
492
509
525
543
561
574
586
600

30

367
367
386
404
417
429
441
455
468
481
492
505
517

40

331
331
346
361
370
380
391
399
409
418
428
438
447

50

302
302
314
326
334
342
350
356
363
373
378
386
395

60

280
280
290
299
306
312
318
326
333
338
346
353
355

70

259
259
268
277
282
287
293
297
303
309
313
318
323

80

239
239
248
256
261
266
271
275
279
284
288
292
297

90

219
219
228
237
242
246
251
254
258
263
267
270
275

100

198
198
208
217
222
226
231
234
239
243
246
250
254

110

179
179
188
196
202
207
212
215
219
224
227
230
232

120

161
161
169
177
182
187
192
196
199
204
207
210
213

130

-
144
151
158
163
168
173
176
181
185
188
192
196

140

-
137
145
153
157
161
165
170
175
180
183
186
192

WIDTH IN.

MAIN HOLD ALLOWABLE PACKAGE SIZES - SIDE CARGO DOOR

ALLOWABLE PACKAGE TABLE

96
90
80
70
60
50
40
30
20

12
8
4

106
108
113
132
140
143
145
147
148

148
151
154

WIDTH IN.

MAIN HOLD ALLOWABLE PACKAGE
SIZES - NOSE CARGO DOOR

HEIGHT IN.

Regular loading 
through nose 

cargo door

Loading through 
nose cargo door 

with tilting/rotation

PACKAGE 
HEIGHT

CLEAR DOOR
OPENING

120.0 IN at
DOOR ACTUATOR

124.0 IN at
DOOR CENTER LINE

CLEAR DOOR
OPENING

134.4 IN
Above ROLLERS

124.0 IN
Between ROLLERS

SIDE CARGO DOOR
DIMENSIONS

Interested in learning more or 
receiving an instant quote?

For more information please con-
tact a representative today.

B-747-400F & B-747-8F


